HİDROLİK SİLİNDİR EWZ
EWZ Çok Amaçlı Hidrolik Krikolar - [5 - 150 ton]
EWZ Series Multipurpose Hydraulic Cylinders - [5 - 150 ton]
»	Working pressure 700 bar maximum
»	Capacity  5 -150 tn, stroke up to 200mm
»	Multiporpuse use, trouble free operation
»	Application in all mounting positions

Efectice Area
Yağ Hacmi
Oil Capacity
Boy
Closed Height
Dış Çap Ø
Outer Dia. C Ø D Ø H T Ağırlık
Weight
ton kN mm # cm2 cm3 mm (A) mm (B) mm mm mm mm kg
5
50 EWZ005050
7.1
52 135
42 25 30 19 28
1.2
100 EWZ005100 98 195 1.7
150 EWZ005150 142 245 2.2
200 EWZ005200 186 295 2.5
10
50 EWZ010050
15.9
113 145
60 36 45 19 39
2.6
75 EWZ010075 162 170 3.0
100 EWZ010100 211 195 3.3
150 EWZ010150 314 255 4.3
200 EWZ010200 412 305 5.2
15
50 EWZ015050
23.7
145 135
75 45 55 22 58 3.9
100 EWZ015100 290 195 5.5
150 EWZ015150 430 270 28 42 7.6
20
50 EWZ020050
33.2
229 145
90 55 65 20
65 6.1
100 EWZ020100 432 205 8.5
150 EWZ020150 640 265 56 10.9
200 EWZ020200 849 325 13.4
30
50 EWZ030050
44.2
306 160
100 60 75 27 70
8.1
100 EWZ030100 440 220 10.9
150 EWZ030150 660 280 13.8
200 EWZ030200 1141 340 16.6
50
50 EWZ050050
78.5
506 160
135 80 100 28 110
15.3
100 EWZ050100 974 220 20.5
150 EWZ050150 1454 300 27.9
200 EWZ050200 1909 350 32.2
80
50 EWZ080050
113
789 180
160 100 120 32 125
24.3
100 EWZ080100 1481 240 31.8
150 EWZ080150 2195 310 40.9
108
50 EWZ100050
153.9
1102 195
185 120 140 37 150
35.1
100 EWZ100100 2007 250 44.4
150 EWZ100150 2969 315 56.0
159
40 EWZ150050
226.9
1580 160
225 150 170 47 180
45.0
100 EWZ150100 3076 275 74.5
150 EWZ150150 4406 335 90.3